
300 S. Church Street
Jonesboro, AR 72401City of Jonesboro

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1CON-059 Name: David Cahoon lease agreement for property located
at 519 West Washington

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:6/7/2005 Finance & Administration Council Committee

On agenda: Final action: 9/4/2007

Title: David Cahoon lease agreement for property located at 519 West Washington

Sponsors: Community Development, JETS

Indexes: Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 2005:65, 2. Contract for 2005 - 2006, 3. Resolution 2006:64, 4. Contract for 2006 -
2007, 5. RES-07:526, 6. Contract for 2007 - 2008

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

David Cahoon lease agreement for property located at 519 West Washington
David Cahoon entered into a lease agreement for property located at 519 West Washington. The office space is
to be used by the Metropolitan Planning Organization, Community Development and JETS. The contract
amount is for $19,150 to be divided into 5 installments and the original lease was from June 8, 2005 to June 30,
2006. The resolution number is 2005:65 and was approved by the City Council on June 7, 2005.

The second lease was extended from June 8, 2006 to June 30, 2007 by resolution 2006:64, which was approved
by the City Council on June 6, 2006.

The third extension of the lease agreement was extended from 2007 to 2008 by RES-07:526, which was
approved by the City Council on September 4, 2007.

Attachments included are:

RES-07:526
Lease agreement

Resolution 2006:64
Lease agreement

Resolution 2005:65
Lease agreement

City of Jonesboro Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

